
Day Date Tutor P1 P2 P3 P4 P5

Monday (B) 15th May Tutor Lessons Lessons Lessons/Drama Revision

Tuesday 16th May BIOLOGY PREP Lessons

Wednesday 17th May ENGLISH PREP Lessons Lessons/Sport or Hist Revision SPORTS EXAM (1.30pm)/Lessons

Thursday 18th May Tutor/HIST PREP Lessons/Business Revision

Friday 19th May MATHS PREP Lessons

Monday (A) 22nd May CHEMISTRY PREP Lessons/Geog Revision

Tuesday 23rd May Tutor Lessons Lessons Lessons

Wednesday 24th May ENGLISH PREP Lessons

Thursday 25th May PHYSICS PREP Lessons Lessons Lessons

Friday 26th May Tutor Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

Monday (B) 5th June ENGLISH PREP Lessons Lessons/Spanish Revision Lessons/Spanish Revision

Tuesday 6th June Tutor/SPANISH PREP Lessons/History Revision

Wednesday 7th June MATHS PREP Lessons/History Revision

Thursday 8th June Tutor Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons/Geography Revision Lessons/Geography Revision

Friday 9th June Tutor/GEOG PREP Biology Revision

Monday (A) 12th June ENGLISH PREP Lessons/iMedia & Bus Revision

Tuesday 13th June CHEMISTRY PREP Lessons/Spanish Revision

Wednesday 14th June MATHS PREP Lessons

Thursday 15th June Tutor/HIST PREP Lessons

Friday 16th June PHYSICS PREP Go home/Geog or Food Revision

Monday (B) 19th June N/A

Tuesday 20th June FOOD PREP

Wednesday 21st June N/A

Thursday 22nd June

Friday 23rd June

Any students that have an afternoon exam, lunch will be in the refectory at the start of period 4.

DRAMA EXAM (1pm)/Biology Revision

BUSINESS EXAM (1pm)/P4 Maths Revision  & P5 Lessons

FOOD EXAM (9am)

GEOGRAPHY EXAM (1.15am)/Food Revision

English Lit Revision

Physics Revision

Maths Revision

Physics Revision

IMEDIA & BUSINESS EXAM (1pm)/Chemistry Revision

CHEMISTRY EXAM (9am) SPANISH EXAM (1.15pm)/Maths Revision

MATHS EXAM (9am) POLISH EXAM (1pm)/Lessons or History Revision

HISTORY EXAM (9am)/Lessons

CHEMISTRY EXAM (9am) GEOGRAPHY EXAM (1pm)/Lessons

English Revision

PHYSICS EXAM (9am)

BIOLOGY EXAM (9am)

HISTORY EXAM (9am)/Lessons

MATHS EXAM (9am) Chemistry Revision

ENGLISH LITERATURE EXAM (9am)

ENGLISH LITERATURE EXAM (9am)

POLISH EXAM (9am)

ENGLISH LANGUAGE EXAM (9am)

BIOLOGY EXAM (1pm)

ENGLISH LANGUAGE EXAM (9am)

STUDENTS ARE ONLY REQUIRED FOR EXAMS FROM 19TH JUNE ONWARDS

MATHS EXAM (9am) HISTORY EXAM (1pm)/Lessons

GEOGRAPHY EXAM (9am)/Lessons

PHYSICS EXAM (9am)

MAY HALF TERM

SPANISH EXAM (9am)/Lessons


